TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Nancy A. Ross , not individually, but solely as the Assignee for the		06/15/2009	TRUSTEE:	
Benefit of Creditors of Global Accessories, Inc		00,10,2000		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Covercraft Industries, Inc.		
Street Address:	100 Enterprise Blvd.		
City:	Pauls Valley		
State/Country:	OKLAHOMA		
Postal Code:	73075		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2886487	RIPTIDE
Registration Number:	2886488	HARBOR SHELL
Serial Number:	78422904	WOLF MARINE
Registration Number:	3532378	WOLF MARINE
Serial Number:	78422892	WEST WIND
Serial Number:	78422899	WEST WIND
Registration Number:	1597341	MINI MASK
Registration Number:	1559735	GRAND SPORT HOOD MASK
Registration Number:	1587689	GATORNET
Registration Number:	2538520	LEBRA
Registration Number:	1372406	LE BRA
Registration Number:	1928766	CUSTOM HOOD PROTECTOR

Registration Number:	2653457	CUSTOM HOOD PROTECTOR
Registration Number:	2057395	SPIDY GEAR
Registration Number:	2281934	TRUCK STOP
Registration Number:	1863648	ULTIMAT
Registration Number:	1502106	DASHMAT
Registration Number:	2362696	
Registration Number:	2463601	WOLF AUTOMOTIVE
Registration Number:	2605581	SPIDY GEAR
Registration Number:	2870657	FLEX SHADE
Serial Number:	78547200	KLYENT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)566-0750

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-566-6633

Email: murphy@tnw.com, Barraclough@tnw.com, connor@tnw.com,

docket@tnw.com

Correspondent Name: Peter M. de Jonge Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1219

Address Line 4: Sandy, UTAH 84091-1219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3137-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter M. de Jonge
Signature:	/petermdejonge/
Date:	08/26/2009

Total Attachments: 3

source=BILL OF SALE#page1.tif source=BILL OF SALE#page2.tif source=BILL OF SALE#page3.tif

BILL OF SALE

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Nancy A. Ross, not individually, but solely as the Assignee for the Benefit of Creditors of Global Accessories, Inc. ("Seller"), pursuant to a certain Trust Agreement and Assignment for the Benefit of Creditors of Global Accessories, Inc., dated April 22, 2009, hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Covercraft Industries, Inc., all of the Assignee's rights, title and interest in the assets set forth in Exhibit A for the total sale price of

Seller makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, as to the design, operation, or condition of, or as to the quality of the material or workmanship in the assets. Seller makes no warranty of merchantability or fitness of the assets for any particular purpose or any other warranty or representation whatsoever. The assets are sold "as is, where is" with no representation or warranties whatsoever as to title, value of the assets, their fitness for particular use or the merchantability.

In witness whereof, Seller has caused this Bill of Sale to be signed and sealed in her name this _5 - day of ________, 200 ?

Nancy A. Boss not individually,

but solely as the Assignee for the Benefit of Creditors of Global Accessories, Inc.

Exhibit A

- 1. Schedule 1 To Exhibit A -
- 2. Schedule 2 to Exhibit A –
- 3. Schedule 3 to Exhibit A –
- 4. Schedule 4 to Exhibit A –
- 5. Schedule 5 to Exhibit A -
- 6. Schedule 6 to Exhibit A Trademarks.
- 7. Schedule 7 to Exhibit A –
- 8. Schedule 8 to Exhibit A -
- 9. Schedule 9 to Exhibit A -
- 10. Schedule 10 to Exhibit A -

Schedule 6 to Exhibit A Trademarks

Trademarks:

Matter ID	Country	Matter Description	Product Line	Status	Application Number	Registration Number]
00719-21621.TM	United States	'RIPTIDE'	Accessories	Registered	78/267,365	2886487	
00719-21622.TM	United States	'HARBOR SHELL'	Accessories	Registered	78/267,370	2886488	
00719-23351.TM	United States	WOLF MARINE	Accessories	Allowed	78/422,904		1
00719-23417.TM	United States	WOLF MARINE & Design	Accessories	Registered	78/422,907	3,532,378	1
00719-23418.TM	United States	WEST WIND	Accessories	Allowed	78/422,892		1
00719-23419.TM	United States	WEST WIND & WAVE and Design	Accessories	Allowed	78/422,899		
00719-8454	United States	'MINI MASK'	Accessories	Registered	 	1597341	┥
00719-8455.TM	United States	'GRAND SPORT HOOD MASK'	Accessories	Registered	73/781,304	1559735	1
00719-8767.TM	United States	GATORNET	Accessories	Registered	73/819,921	1587689	Note '
00719-9414.B.TM	United States	LEBRA and Design	Accessories	Registered	75/674,246	2,538,520	Note 1
00719-9414.TM.A	United States	'LE BRA'	Accessories	Registered	73/519,834	1372406	Note
00719-9414.TM.CA	Canada	LEBRA and Design	Accessories	Registered	679,535	410,354	7
00719-T1941	United States	CUSTOM HOOD PROTECTOR Supplemental Register	Accessories	Registered	74/526,771	1928766	
00719-T1941.CA	Canada	CUSTOM HOOD PROTECTOR Supplemental Register	Accessories	Registered	763,768	483921	
00719-T1941.TM.A	United States	CUSTOM HOOD PROTECTOR Principal Register	Accessories	Registered	76/189,639	2,653,457	
00719-T4235.TM	United States	SPIDY GEAR	Accessories	Registered	75/117,154	2,057,395	-
00719-	Canada	SPIDY GEAR	Accessories	Registered	831566	507213	┪
T4235.TM.CA							
00719-T4835.TM	United States	'TRUCK STOP'	Accessories	Registered	75/214,244	2281934	
00719-T5501.TM	United States	'ULTIMAT'	Accessories	Registered	74/432,608	1863648	
00719-T5502.TM	United States	DASHMAT	Accessories	Registered	73/624,262	1,502,106	_
00719- T7435.TM.ARIZON A	Arizona	'VALUEMAT'	Accessories	Registered		28045	
00719- T7438.TM.ARIZON A	Arizona	'VELOURMAT'	Accessories	Registered		28046	
00719-T8475.TM	United States	'WOLF HEAD LOGO' MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	Accessories	Registered	75/356,756	2362696	
00719- T8477.TM.CA	Canada	WOLF HEAD LOGO	Accessories	Registered	871986	543026	-
00719- T8581.TM.CA	Canada	'WOLF & DESIGN'	Accessories	Registered	470093	268145	1
00719-T8584.TM	United States	'WOLF AUTOMOTIVE'	Accessories	Registered	75/914,874	2,463,601	1
00719-T9097.TM	United States	SPIDY GEAR and Design	Accessories	Registered	76/104,791	2,605,581	1
00719-20913.TM	United States	'FLEX SHADE'	Accessories	Registered	76/431,814	2870657	7
00719-24106.SM	United States	KLYENT	Accessories	Allowed	78/547,200		

Note 1: The trademark "LEBRA" is designated for use for the Front End Cover product line and the Tonneau product line. The right to use the trademark "LEBRA" for Tonneau products is retained by Seller and Assignee.

RECORDED: 08/26/2009